

Gualala Arts Center

P.O. Box 244 46501 Old State Highway Gualala, CA, 95445

Email: info@GualalaArts.org

Website: GualalaArts.org

11 am – 4 pm Daily

Special Hours on Some Holidays

Sculpture in the Gardens Gualala Arts Exhibit

Registration Form

April 14, 2023 – March 2024 Gualala Arts Center Grounds

Dates to Remember

TURN IN ENTRY FORM BY: 1/1/2023

DELIVER ARTWORK: March 2023
 Please call for an appointment

• OPENING Day: 4/14/2023

PICK-UP ARTWORK: March 6-7, 2024

Exhibit Curators: Kendra Stillman

707.884.1138

Info@GualalaArts.org

David Susalla

707.884.1138

Sus@GualalaArts.org

Exhibit Statement: This exhibit is a chance to highlight outdoor For Sale sculpture in the Gualala Arts Gardens. For this exhibit, Gualala Arts will have a promotional brochure detailing the sculpture on the grounds and a post on the website.

- Sculptures will be juried into the exhibit. Please provide pictures or a sketch of your sculpture and concept along with your registration form by January 1, 2023. You will be contacted by January 31 if you have been accepted into the exhibit.
- 2. Please fill out an Entry Form for EACH piece, detailing title, media and price.
- 3. The registration form provides information for the title cards, inventory list, brochure and website. It is essential that this information is correct, since this information is used in publicity materials, to track sales and send checks to artists.
- 4. For this exhibit, artists are encouraged to create outdoor sculpture. Any media is encouraged, as long as it is suitable for outdoor space and will stand up to various weather conditions over the course of a full year.
- Gualala Arts carries no liability insurance for exhibited artwork. If the artist feels that insurance is needed they are encouraged to purchase it.
- 6. Gualala Arts will retain 30% commission on all sales of entries made during the course of the exhibit.

- 7. Please provide a brief statement about yourself and a description of the concept, materials and process used to create your sculpture. These details will be used in the Sculpture Garden brochure, website and other promotional materials.
- 8. Please detail display requirement (hung on a wall, size of pedestal base etc.) Please note that display location will be decided by the Sculpture Garden Committee.
- 9. Any sculpture left after the pick-up date of March 7, 2024 will be considered a donation to Gualala Arts or may be subject to a \$5 per day storage fee.
- 10. The Exhibit Opening Reception will be April 14, 2023, from 5 to 7 pm. Please contact Kendra at info@GualalaArts.org regarding COVID restrictions for food and drink at the reception as it gets closer to the opening day.

Sculpture in the Gardens Registration FORM

Return to Gualala Arts by January 1, 2023 Mail: C/O Gualala Arts Sculpture Garden, PO Box 244, Gualala, CA 95445

staff	entry	#

First Name:			Last Name:		
Mailing Ac	ldress:				
City:			State:	ZIP:	
Phone:			email:		
Title:					
Media:					
Price:					
1 1100.	\$				
Size: H"	W"	 D"	Weight:	(Circle) Wall or Freestanding	
Sculpture	description and sta	atement requi	red: please provide a brie	f statement about yourself and a description etails will be used in the Sculpture Garden b	of the
	d other promotional				
				o liability insurance for exhibited artwork and n, at any point in the process.	is not
P	lease Initial Box	: This is my or	iginal artwork.		
			that any sculpture not picl harged a \$5 per day stora	ked up by March 7, 2024 will be considered ge fee.	a
F	Please Initial Box	ι: I am under 1	8 years old Yes	sNo	
Signati	ure:			Date:	